13.30
13.38
13.46
13.54
14.02
14.10
14.18
14.26
14.34

14.42
14.50

14.58
15.06
15.14
15.22
15.30

15.46
15.54
16.02
16.10
16.18

16.26
16.34

16.42

Grote Binnenbak

D1 met voorijder
Esmee Soedjaks
Julia Majoor

Liv de Boer
Senna Schapens
Phieke Tulp

Elin Boersma
Felice Mulder
Lilou van Dobben
Marit Grootaert

D2 met voorijder
Nikyta Huizing
Noor Spaargaren

D1 zonder voorijder
Mila Griffioen

Linda de Kruijf

Gubani Bhugra

Liva van veen

Nena van Ingen

16.00 PRUUSUITREIKING

BB17

Jill v Teunenbroek
Jay-Linn (Yvana)
Samayra (yvana)
Belle Jans

Vayen v Ginkel
Gwen Overzee
B18

llse de Vries

Roos den Oude

D16
leke Wolbers
17.00 PRUSUITRIJKING

Darling
Bounty
Darling
Colin
Lilo
Colin
skyfall
aafje
Skyfall

Darling
Lilo

Lilo
Skyfall
Darling
Colin
Darling

Aafje
Croky
Croco
lzzy
Chance
Sugar

Nomar

Bounty



13.30
13.38
13.46
13.54
14.02
14.10
14.18
14.26
14.34
14.42

14.50
14.58
15.06
15.14
15.22
15.30
15.38
15.46
15.54
16.02
16.10
16.18
16.26

16.34
16.42

Kleine Buitenbak

D3

Amy Verduin

Lizz Rutgers

Juda Mentjox
Romy Wennekes
Elise Beers

Evi de Bruin

Marit Noordegraaf
Laura Ende

Kris Kentrop

15.15 PRUSUITREIKING

D5
Lisanne Veenvliet

Stacey van Nieuwenhuisen

Lisa Sars

Amelia Lisowska
Janey Nienhuis
Felur van de Heuvel
Lilly Marsen

Dan-vy Bosse

Lily Rose Hendricus
Jasmin Zyza

Chloe Hendricus

Laura Warnas

Meike Griffioen

D6

Amelia Lisowska

Evi Berkerlaar

17.00 PRUSUITRIJKING

Lilo
Tapas
skyfall
Toska
Darling
kenza
Lilo
Colin
skyfall

Tapas
Darling
Tapas
Lilo
Skyfall
Candy
Timo

Darling
Colin
Toska
Skyfall
Kenza
Colin

Kenza
Tapas

13.30
13.38
13.46
13.54
14.02
14.10
14.18
14.26
14.34
14.42

15.06
15.14
15.22
15.30

15.38
15.46
15.54

16.02
16.10
16.18
16.26
16.34

16.42

Grote Buitenbak

D8

maren de vries

Lia Spijker

Britt Kruse

Tess v Dam

Jaily Bakker

Jetske Uitenboogaard
Emilia Martina

Lios Jongkind
Melissa Burggraaf
Hanna Noordegraaf

15.15 PRUSUITREIKING

D9

Dewy Roosenboom
Yente van Bloemendal
Elise Freije

Marley Smit

D10

Suzanne v. Zijl
Elin kraak
Anouck Stander

D12

Fiene Meulemans
Quincy Konst
Jainy v. Zwieten
Nikki vd Jagt

Lena Panzgrat

D13
Esmee de Vries
17.00 PRUSUITRUJKING

Vince
Twix
Leafy
Bounty
Candy
tapas
Twix
Timo
Vince
Candy

Candy
Vince

Leafy
Candy

Vince
Toska
Timo

Candy
Lilo
Vince
Aurea
Chica

Candy



